PLEASE NOTE THAT ON-LINE CLASSES MAY HAVE DIFFERENT START-END DATES.  THESE DATES ARE FOR SOMERSET COMMUNITY COLLEGE CLASSES.

SUMMER 2013 DEADLINES

6-Week Session  May 20-June 28
	
May 20		Mon		-Class work begins

May 22		Wed		-Last day to drop without penalty (100% of fees refunded)
				-Last day to drop a course without a grade

May 27		Mon		-Memorial Day Observed—College Closed—No Classes

May 31		Fri	             -Last day to withdraw and receive 50% refund

June 10	Mon		-Midterm
				-Last day to withdraw at your own discretion	
				-Last day to change from credit to audit for a course

June 27	Thu		-End of Class Work	
-Last day to officially withdraw at the discretion of the instructor

June 28	Fri		-Final exams and end of 6-Week Session
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12-Week Session May 20-August 8

May 20		Mon		-Class work begins

May 24		Fri		-Last day to drop without penalty (100% of fees refunded)
				-Last day to drop a course without a grade

May 27		Mon		-Memorial Day Observed—College Closed—No Classes

June 11	Tue		-Last day to withdraw and receive 50% refund

July 1		Mon		-Midterm
				-Last day for students to officially withdraw at their own discretion
				-Last day to change from credit to audit for a course

July 4		Thu		-Independence Day Observed—College Closed

Aug 8		Thu		-End of class work
				-Last day to officially withdraw at the discretion of the instructor

Aug 9		Fri		-Final Exams and end of Summer Session
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